
PUBLIC SERVICES – PUBLIC WORKS UNIT 

CHANGE ORDER FOR CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT 

 

 
Page   1 of 1 

 

Contractor:       CB Asphalt Paving                                                                                                                  Date: 04/10/23     
 

Contract Name: 

Project Acct. No.: 

Street Cut and Miscellaneous Pavement Repair                                                                                          File No.:  20-0628 

 
 Various                                                                                                                                                           PO No.:  2022-0983                  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Time of Completion: No Change 
 

Prepared by:    Date:  4/10/2023     

Paul Matthews, Assistant Public Works Manager 

 

The Contractor agrees to the changes and prices outlined in this change order. 

 
Accepted by:    

Cristopher Patterson, CB Asphalt Paving 

Date:    

Submitted by:    
Paul Matthews, Assistant Public Works Manager 

Date:    

Reviewed By:               
Brian Steglitz, Public Services Area Administrator 

Date:    

 

        Date:                                   

Reviewed by:    
Atleen Kaur, City Attorney 

Date:    

Approved by:    
Milton Dohoney Jr., City Administrator 

Date:    

 

No. 
 

Description of Change 
 

Quantity 
 

Unit 
 

Unit Price 
Addition 

(Deduction) 

 
001 

Modification to the Construction Agreement language NA NA NA $ 1,300,000.00 
contained in Article IV - The Contract Sum  

  

  
(A) The City shall pay the Contractor for the performance of the 

Contract, the unit prices given in the Bid Form, and 
Addendum to the Bid Form for the estimated bid total of: 

Two Million Three Hundred Thousand Dollars Over Two 
Years ($2,300,000.00) 

 

 Sub-total of above changes    $1,300,000.00
 130
0000.00- 

      

 Net Addition (Deduction) this Change Order    $1,300,000.00 

 Contract amount +/- Change Order Nos. 1 to 2    $1,800,000.00 

NEW TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $2,300,000.00 

 


